
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/15/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:16:55 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/3/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/9/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2100000025,2 CPO,0211,GSD2100000022,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION BUILDING 5 AND 6 DEMOLITION
PROJECT

SWOPE CONSTRUCTION CO 02/04/2021 03/09/2021 59,000.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2100000016,1 CMA,0313,DEP2100000020,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Northern AML and LCAP Pump
Maintenance and Service

SERVICE PUMP & SUPPLY CO INC 12/22/2020 03/09/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2100000032,1 CMA,0603,ADJ2100000008,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Medical Support Servicess PRESTON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
CORPORATION

01/28/2021 03/09/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2100000016,2 CMA,0613,VNF2100000006,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Pharmacy Supplies, Pharmacist
Consultant, and Services

UNIQCARE PHARMACY LLC 02/09/2021 03/04/2021 4,305.60

CRFQ,0805,PTR2100000007,3 CMA,0805,PTR2100000005,1 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT ADA Lowered Floor Minivans Rohrer Enterprises Inc 02/17/2021 03/04/2021 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

